
International Stage

Registratur
Ebene Via

7×3 m

2
×

10
 m

4×5 m 4×5 m

Zattoo

7×4 m

4×6 m

6 × 3 m

5×6 m 4×6 m 5×6 m

5×4 m

4×6 m

Workshop 4

5×7 m

6 × 3 m

5×3 m

5×3 m

5 × 4 m

4×5 m

5×5 m

4×3 m

   
  

JO 

Software
4 × 5m

7×4 m

8×3 m

MAFA
3×3m

MAFA
3×3m

MAFA
3×3m

MAFA
3×3m

MAFA
3×3m

MAFA
3×6m

MAFA

3×5 m

5×4m

5×4m

5×4m

5×4m

Kommunaler Marktplatz

XPRON 

Systems

5×4 m

JL8

HL1 HL2

HL3

HL4

HL5

HL6

HL7HL9

HL10

HL11

HL12

HL13

e
x

k
l.

 L
o

u
n

g
e

G
e

m
e

in
s

c
h

a
ft

s
s

tä
n

d
e

*

H5-1 H5-2

H5-3 H5-4

HL8

4×3 m AXING4×3 m

W-Recht

Spülstation 5×5 m

Geostruct

5×3 m

3×5 m

5 × 5 m

ZCN-Fiber

4×5 m

4×5 m4×5 m

Infosim

3×3m

SanborBearing

3×2mEterius

3×2mADDIX

EKINOPSPan Dacom Dura-Line

FIBRAIN

9×5 m

8×3 m

5×8 m

(-2 qm)

5×4 m

Nets 

International

7×3 m

5×4 m

J. Thaler

TKF

7×4 m 5×4 mILOQ 

3×5 m

4×3 m4×3 m 4×3 m 5×3 m6×3 m 4×3 m 3×3 m 4×3 m 6×3 m 5×3 m

Workshop 5

Workshop 3Workshop 2Workshop 1

H5-5

A0

E1

E6

E 12 E14 E15

E16

E4 F1

F10 F12

F6
F2

F13

F7 F9

F3

C1B1

E 7

E8

EL1
EL3

EL4

EL5

EL6

EL7

EL8

EL9

EL10

EL11

EL12

EL13

EL14

Quadratmeter-Angaben:

Breite x Höhe

A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 A7 A8 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 D1

G1 G2 G3 G4

G6

G8

G5

G7

G9 G10 G11 G12 G13

G14 G15 G16 G17 G18

D3D2 D4 D5 D6 D7 D8

H1 H2 H5

H6 H7 H11

H13 H14 H15 H16 H17 H18 H19

H10

I1 I2 I3 I4 I5

I6

I12

I7 I12

I18

I13

I19I13 I12

M1 M2

M6

M3

M7

M4

M8

M5

M9

M11M10

M12 M13

J1

J3

J5

J8

J6

J9 J10 J11 J12 J13

J14

J7

J2

J4

JL1

JL7

JL6 JL5 JL4

JL2 JL3

N1

N6

N10 N11 N12 N13

N14

N15

N16 N17 N18

N2

N7

N3

N8

N4

N9

N5

Q3
T1

T6

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5

P6 P7

P8

P9

P10

L1a

L10

L15

L11

L16 L17 L18 L19

L12 L13 L14

L2

L6

L3

L7

L4

L8

L5

L9

K1 K2 K3 K4

K5 K6 K7 K8

K12 K13K11K10K9

K14 K15 K16 K17 K18 K19

O1 O2

O7O6

O10 O11 O12 O13

O15

O16 O17 O18 O19

O14

O3

O8

O4 O5

O9

Q4 Q7 Q10

Q11 Q13Q12 Q15Q14 Q16 Q17 Q18

F7

L1b

L1c L1d

F5

F11

F4

A1

I5a

Q1 Q5 Q6 Q8 Q9Q2

I6

E17 E18 E19

R1 R2

R4
R4

R3

R5

7×3 m

7×4 m6×4 m

Haupt-

Eingang

fiberdays25, Messe FFM, Halle 3.1

Bühne West

S1

media hall

Bühne Ost

KI - Forum

Green Plaza 

powered by

e
x

k
l.

 L
o

u
n

g
e

G
e

m
e

in
s

c
h

a
ft

s
s

tä
n

d
e

*

exkl. Lounge
Gemeinschaftsstände*

10 m

Terrasse / Catering

C
at

er
in

g 
/ S

em
in

ar
rä

um
e

B
a

c
k

s
ta

g
e

B
a

c
k

s
ta

g
e

S2 S3

DESIG N , MAN UFAC TURE & DISTRIBUTE
TE LE C O M · G RE E N TE C H · SE C URITY

B E TON -MODU LE

Solutions

Praxe-

do
tktVivax

O PNM

S TRQ

K LJI

G HF
E

C DBA

Start-Up + 

Kooperations- 

partner

Singular
IT

NETZ.be

 Xantaro

GDA

2x3m

7x4m

3x6m


